

16469

# Fifth Wheel Brackets Parts List

| Hardware List |     |             |  |
|---------------|-----|-------------|--|
| ITEM          | QTY | PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTION                              |
| 1             | 8   | 10-10288    | BOLT, CAR, 1/2-13 UNC, 2, GRD8, YZ       |
| 2             | 2   | 10-10605    | HHCS, 1/2-13 UNC, 2, GRD5, YZ            |
| 3             | 16  | 20-00062    | NUT, SER-FLANGE, 1/2-13 UNC, GRD8, YZ    |
| 4             | 8   | CM-SP136    | .313" x 1.00 x 2.00" U-SHAPE SPACER      |
| 5             | 8   | CM-SP33     | .250 x 1.50 x 2.00" SQUARE HOLE SPACER   |
| 6             | 8   | CM-SP27     | .188 x 1.00 x 2.00" U-SHAPE SPACER       |
| 7             | 2   | 30-00149    | WASHER, S-CON, 1/2, YZ                   |
| 8             | 2   | CM-1208-UBS | 1/2-13 x 4 1/8 x 6 x 1 1/2 SQ U-BOLT     |
| 9             | 2   | CM-1204-UBS | 1/2-13 x 4 1/4 x 6 7/8 x 1 1/2 SQ U-BOLT |
| 10            | 2   | 16469-TS    | TUBE SPACER                              |
| 11            | 2   | 20-00106    | NUT, SER-FLANGE, 3/4-10 UNC, GRD8, YZ    |
| 12            | 2   | 30-00152    | WASHER, FLAT, 3/4, YZ                    |
| 13            | 2   | 10-10607    | HHCS, 3/4-10 UNC, 4-1/2, GRD8, YZ        |

| Hardware List |     |             |                            |
|---------------|-----|-------------|----------------------------|
| ITEM          | QTY | PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTION                |
| A             | 1   | 16469-DS    | DRIVER SIDE PLATE          |
| B             | 1   | 16469-PSWA  | WELDMENT ASSEMBLY          |
| C             | 2   | CM-SP58     | .250 x 3.00 x 4.00" SPACER |

